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Event Name Date Start Location Description
JV Volleyball vs. Lake Worth Christian Tue 08/20/2024 4:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Volleyball vs. Gulliver Prep Wed 08/28/2024 4:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Volleyball vs. Cardinal Gibbons Tue 09/10/2024 4:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Volleyball vs. Calvary Christian Thu 09/12/2024 4:30 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Volleyball @ Pine Crest Tue 09/17/2024 4:30 pm Pine Crest School
JV Volleyball vs. Somerset Academy Tue 09/24/2024 5:00 pm East Campus WA - Gym
JV Volleyball @ Sagemont Thu 09/26/2024 4:30 pm The Sagemont School
JV Volleyball @ The Benajmin School Mon 09/30/2024 5:00 pm The Benjamin School
JV Volleyball @ Boca Christian Tue 10/08/2024 6:00 pm Boca Raton Christian
JV Volleyball @ Boca Raton High School Thu 10/10/2024 5:00 pm Boca Raton High School


